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Rider

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Nat Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeBike Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       21.149       31.741       25.092       22.161111 N. BULEGA ITA

+       0.0731    1'40.216
    1'40.143

 +0.073 

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       21.203       31.572       25.090       22.319142 S. LOWES GBR

+       0.1812    1'40.365
    1'40.184

+0.059 +0.027+0.095

 
bimota KB998 Rimini       21.141       31.780       25.112       22.387223 A. LOWES GBR

+       0.1233    1'40.543
    1'40.420

+0.051 +0.072 

+0.004
bimota KB998 Rimini       21.189       31.901       25.021       22.397474 A. BASSANI ITA

+       0.0594    1'40.567
    1'40.508

+0.013 +0.042 

+0.031
Ducati Panigale V4R       21.165       31.844       25.089       22.44375 I. LECUONA ESP

+       0.0445    1'40.585
    1'40.541

 +0.013 

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       21.172       31.983       25.238       22.33856 Y. MONTELLA ITA

6    1'40.731
    1'40.731

   

 
Yamaha YZF R1       21.279       32.147       25.262       22.398977 X. VIERGE ESP

+       0.0037    1'41.089
    1'41.086

+0.003   

+0.124
Ducati Panigale V4R       21.441       32.018       25.164       22.502958 T. MACKENZIE GBR

+       0.28011    1'41.405
    1'41.125

+0.151  +0.005

 
Yamaha YZF R1       21.248       32.120       25.244       22.563559 A. LOCATELLI ITA

+       0.2189    1'41.393
    1'41.175

+0.075 +0.143 

 
BMW M 1000 RR       21.327       32.020       25.329       22.600910 D. PETRUCCI ITA

+       0.0658    1'41.341
    1'41.276

+0.065   

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       21.415       32.120       25.122       22.6436711 A. SURRA ITA

+       0.09610    1'41.396
    1'41.300

 +0.048+0.048

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       21.192       32.363       25.329       22.4831912 A. BAUTISTA ESP

+       0.19012    1'41.557
    1'41.367

 +0.148+0.042

+0.011
BMW M 1000 RR       21.279       32.152       25.374       22.6598813 M. OLIVEIRA POR

+       0.22815    1'41.692
    1'41.464

+0.156 +0.061 

 
Yamaha YZF R1       21.413       32.148       25.392       22.5806214 S. MANZI ITA

+       0.27017    1'41.803
    1'41.533

 +0.226+0.044

+0.011
Yamaha YZF R1       21.246       32.325       25.491       22.5228715 R. GARDNER AUS

+       0.08414    1'41.668
    1'41.584

+0.073   

 
Honda CBR1000RR-R SP       21.445       32.259       25.331       22.5846516 J. REA GBR

+       0.13316    1'41.752
    1'41.619

+0.067 +0.066 

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       21.442       32.167       25.443       22.5753417 L. BALDASSARRI ITA

13    1'41.627
    1'41.627

   

 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR       21.486       32.131       25.317       22.8243118 G. GERLOFF USA

+       0.07718    1'41.835
    1'41.758

+0.077   

+0.083
Yamaha YZF R1       21.534       32.423       25.354       22.7165419 B. SOFUOGLU TUR

+       0.08319    1'42.110
    1'42.027

   

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       21.482       32.545       25.496       22.6234620 T. BRIDEWELL GBR

+       0.14720    1'42.293
    1'42.146

+0.006  +0.141

 
Yamaha YZF R1       21.633       32.486       25.586       22.8151321 M. RATO ITA

+       0.16022    1'42.680
    1'42.520

+0.048 +0.049+0.063

 
Honda CBR1000RR-R SP       21.644       32.697       25.525       22.7553522 S. CHANTRA THA

21    1'42.621
    1'42.621

   

1'39.895      21.141       31.572Overall Ideal Time       25.021       22.161
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